Purely
refractive
design
Redefining
vision needs
High-quality
vision
Ease of use TECNIS
PureSee™
Toric II IOL
Introducing TECNIS PureSee™ IOL, the new purely refractive PC-IOL
from the TECNIS™ IOL platform with continuous-power technology.
Designed to deliver pure and predictable high-quality vision with
minimum photic phenomena. 1-4
Purely High Definition
References:
1. TECNIS PureSee™ IOL with TECNIS Simplicity™ Delivery System, Model DEN00V, DfU INT, Z311782, current revision.
2. DOF2023CT4012 - Photic phenomena evaluation of the TECNIS PureSee™ IOL using natural images. 29 March 2023.
3. Black D, et al. Superior intermediate and uncompromised distance quality of vision with a purely refractive extended depth of focus IOL. Abstract ESCRS 2023. REF2023CT4128.
4. Black D, et al. Clinical evaluation of tolerance to residual refractive errors following implantation with a refractive extended-depth-of-focus (EDF) IOL. Abstract ESCRS 2023. REF2023CT4129.
High-quality
vision

Purely refractive presbyopia-
correcting IOL with monofocal-
like dysphotopsia profile1-3
High patient and
surgeon satisfaction4
Purely high definition
High-quality
vision
Purely refractive
design
Ease of use
References:
1. TECNIS PureSee™ IOL with TECNIS Simplicity™ Delivery System, Model DEN00V, DfU INT, Z311782, current revision.
2. DOF2023CT4012 - Photic phenomena evaluation of the TECNIS PureSee™ IOL using natural images. 29 March 2023.
3. Vilupuru S, et al. Clinical evaluation of a new Extended Depth of Focus intraocular lens based on a refractive technology. Abstract ISOP 2023. REF2023CT4178.
4. DOF2023CT4043 – Clinical Investigation of the TECNIS™ IOL, Models C1V000 and C2V000. Patient Satisfaction Outcomes. 18 July 2023.
High-quality
vision
Redifining
vision needs

TECNIS™ Monofocal
1-Piece IOL
Optical bench testingTECNIS PureSee™ IOL
Model DEN00V
High-quality
vision
Redifining
vision needs
Purely refractive
design Ease of use TECNIS PureSee™
Toric II IOL
Specifications
Range of vision provides
excellent distance, intermediate and functional near vision.1,2
References:
1. DOF2023CT4016 Simulated VA of the TECNIS PureSee™ IOL compared to TECNIS Eyhance™ and TECNIS™ 1 Piece IOL. 29 March 2023.
2.   DOF2023CT4027 Simulated VA of the TECNIS PureSee™ IOL compared to TECNIS Symfony™ IOL. 15 March 2023.
Optical bench testing in an average eye model
TECNIS Eyhance™ IOL
TECNIS Symfony™ IOL
TECNIS™ 1-Piece IOL

vision needs
Purely refractive
design Ease of use TECNIS PureSee™
Toric II IOL
Specifications
High-quality vision
TECNIS PureSee™ IOL
provides similar mesopic
contrast level compared to
TECNIS Eyhance™ IOL1
> 35% higher image
contrast than competitive
EDOF IOLs (5 mm) and less
pupil dependency2-5
References:
1. DOF2023CT4036 – Clinical Investigation of the TECNIS™ IOL, Models C1V000 and C2V000. Contrast Sensitivity Outcomes. 17 July 2023.
2. DOF2023CT4017 – MTF of the Bausch & Lomb LuxSmart IOL. 28 March 2023.
3. DOF2023CT4018 – MTF of the SIFI MiniWell IOL. 28 March 2023.
4. DOF2023CT4028 – Simulated VA of the TECNIS PureSee™ IOL compared to Vivity. 24 April 2023.
5. DOF2023CT4025 – MTF of TECNIS PureSee™ IOL and other lens models in low-light conditions. 4 April 2023.
High-quality
vision
Redifining
vision needs

provides high tolerance
to refractive error, and
delivers good outcomes
even under defocus.1-3
Patients show a high
satisfaction rate and
would recommend the
lens to others.4
Preloaded in the
TECNIS SIMPLICITY™
Delivery System for safe
and easy delivery5
Ease of use
References:
1. Black D, et al. Clinical evaluation of tolerance to residual refractive errors following implantation with a refractive extended-depth-of-focus (EDF) IOL. Abstract ESCRS 2023. REF2023CT4129.
2. DOF2023CT4011 – Simulations of visual symptoms under defocus for TECNIS PureSee™ IOL. 29 March 2023.
3. DOF2023CT4041 - Clinical Investigation of the TECNIS™ IOL, Models C1V000 and C2V000. Tolerance to Refractive Error. 17 July 2023.
4. DOF2023CT4043 – Clinical Investigation of the TECNIS™ IOL, Models C1V000 and C2V000. Patient Satisfaction Outcomes. 18 July 2023.
5. TECNIS PureSee™ IOL with TECNIS Simplicity™ Delivery System, Model DEN00V, DfU INT, Z311782, current revision.
High-quality
vision

TECNIS PureSee™ IOLs.
References:
1. TECNIS PureSee™ IOL with TECNIS Simplicity™ Delivery System, Model DEN00V, DfU INT, Z311782, current revision.
2.  Delta IOL Delivery System - Human Factors Validation Report. Dec. 12, 2018. REF2019CT4449.
High-quality
vision
Redifining
vision needs
Purely refractive
design Ease of use TECNIS PureSee™
Toric II IOL
Specifications
Engineered for rotational stability
References:
1. TECNIS PureSee™ Toric II IOL with TECNIS Simplicity™ Delivery System, Model DET (DET100-DET600), DfU INT, Z311783, current revision.
2. DOF2021CT4019 - Clinical Investigation of Rotational Stability of the TECNIS™ Toric II IOL - Steele Study - NXGT-202-QROS. 20 Aug. 2021
Frosted haptic design increases
the amount of friction between the
lens haptic surface and the capsular
bag to lock in the IOL for rotational